|75. http://www1.1dd.go.th/Lddwebsite/web_adg/contactus.html 294 0.05
76. http://ofs101.1dd.go.th/LDDOF S/ofshoroscrope/ofshoroscrope prayeri.asp 270, 0.05
77. https://www.ldd.go.th/banner/ 220, 0.04
78. http://r02.1dd.go.th/ 2120  0.04
79. https://webapp.ldd.go.th/lpd/Organizational Structure.php 204 0.04
80. https://osd101.1dd.go.th/osdlab/profile.php 187| 0.03
81. https://osd101.ldd.go.th/osdlab/data_sample edit.php 187  0.03
82. http://ofs101.1dd.go.th/LDDNews/RAMain/rightmain_content.asp 186/ 0.03
83. |http://ord101.l1dd.go.th/home.aspx 173] 0.03
84. http://www1.ldd.go.th/Lddwebsite/web_adg/index.html 1690 0.03
85. http://r04.1dd.go.th/homer04/ 153 0.03
86. https://osd101.ldd.go.th/osdlab/data_department2 edit.php 145 0.03
87. https://Idd.go.th/hotbox/ 143  0.03
88. http://ofs101.1dd.go.th/LDDNews/RAPHOTO/photonews.asp 142  0.03
89. http://r05.1dd.go.th/Index.html 141 0.03
90. https://osd101.ldd.go.th/osdlab/mod_data.php 134 0.02
91. |http://r01.1dd.go.th/th2/Aur14i1/2i12Aan551/2566/n 25660084 132  0.02
92. https://osd101.1dd.go.th/osdlab/data_department3 edit.php 131 0.02
93. https://osd101.1dd.go.th/osdlab/data_department3 success.php 129] 0.02
94. |http://r02.1dd.go.th/cco/main.html 126 0.02
95. https://osd101.ldd.go.th/osdlab/search _cn.php 126/ 0.02
96. http://r12.1dd.go.th/main8/ 126]  0.02
97. http://r12.1dd.go.th/ 117  0.02
98. https://osd101.1dd.go.th/osdlab/data_department5 success.php 116]  0.02
99. https://osd101.ldd.go.th/osdlab/data_department5 edit.php 115  0.02
100.http://r04.1dd.go.th/ubon/index.php/2018-02-06-07-14-35 111 0.02
4 navtunau
path ( 2000 )
1. ofs101.ldd.go.th 224,288
2. 0sd101.Idd.go.th 104,493
3. Idd.go.th 50,818
4. webapp.ldd.go.th 28,908
5. /sql.ldd.go.th 10,610
6. dinonline.ldd.go.th 5,321
7. r11.l1dd.go.th 4,888
8. 'www1.ldd.go.th 4,790
9. r01.l1dd.go.th 3,758
10. r02.1dd.go.th 2,966
11. r04.1dd.go.th 2,751
12. r03.1dd.go.th 2,634
13. r05.1dd.go.th 2,622
14. Iddetraining.ldd.go.th 1,867
15. r12.ldd.go.th 1,400
16. Iddmordin.ldd.go.th 1,201
17. pld101.ldd.go.th 1,069
18. r10.ldd.go.th 756
19. Josm.Idd.go.th 695
20. iddindee.ldd.go.th 686
21. ord101.1dd.go.th 658
22. worldsoilday.ldd.go.th 557
23. Iddntag.ldd.go.th 75
24. r09.l1dd.go.th 58
25. data101.ldd.go.th 55
26. mordin.ldd.go.th 47|
27. e-library.ldd.go.th 39
28. r07.1dd.go.th 1
4 navtunau
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NAME Pageview IP Visitor

1. Auladdnineuiaaiunisnsu 313,345 - -

2. e-Service as7AdaLRURINITINAS 98,795 - -

3. Guladnsuiamnfinu 50,774 - -

4. LDD Intranet (EOS) 21,185 - -

5. Intranet-LDD 6,824 - -

6. Sulagdnavulounauazununisldiamm 5,983 - -
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7.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. Easy Service
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

21

Uy lgadninInaaddnsiianiswauinau
Auaaulall udnisdiayadiuilasnislaneu

sy lgdrinaeu
Auladdinvnuiaunnfiuian 11
A laddinviuiaiuffueen 1

Auladdninviuiaiunffuian 5

e-Service U3N15IAANISLINNAS

Viulefél LDD e-Training
Hu'ladlssaduiusnsuiamn o
3n1snadauwuIal liasidaesdiu
U lafnduRaISEULLE IS ASUNMUITIRL
Huladdninnuiauifituan 4
Suladdafinaunfifuandensi
Hu'lgddninuismniiauae 3

undefined

Hulgddninuiamiiisuian 12
NUaHUaIE NIUWBMUITIRL

S leddafinaunfiduauasnasai
Huladdninauiauifituaen 2
Suladdafiwaunfifuamns
sruunsdadadadie nsuiamaiau
Su'laddninmaTuladnisdrsiauasvinunui
Hu'laddafinaunfifunassiadun

Ay ladinsiud (ID Din Dee)
Huladnasiduuasiaminisdanisfisiu
Hu'laddnineuismiiiguian 10
Huladaainmuniudauin

Judulan World Soil Day
Vuladdainmunidugsgssai
Suladdafinaufifiussuas
Su'laddorfinaunfifuguwssons
Huladaaiwmundnuduni
Su'laddafinaunfifiuasaus
Su'laddofinaufifuuasassssuss
Fuladdainmunigugifia
Huladdafinaufifugsun
Su'laddofinaunfifudszuii

olq

A ladduddnuiddnisiuninsuidan Tnsuianazdus

Su'ladqudmaTuladdasdunduasnisdadis
Fuladaaniwmudulnusai
STUUAAMINNIL 1 6iNua 1 naunasnaed il
Fuladdainmuniussaas
Fuladdaniwmuinudszys
Hu'laddafiwaundiduuunyg
Fuladaaiwmuniduariosail
Suladdafnmunfifudeiys
Fuladaaniwmufifunganunamiuas
sruudsussudildnnsaiing e-Saraban
e-Library

fuaaular usnnsdayafuuaznisldiau
Huladaniwauffunszuasaiagsan
WavayansuWaufisiu e-Library
aasuusnisasnitlulsun (Uada)

e-Service LDD nsuiimmniidiu

A laaguddnuinisWeiiniinanas-

oNNeoNHoWW lanonHoNANINe NN Lo WA UNeWHTNoWH oW

5,698
5,367
3,681
3,334
2,826
2,779
2,482
2,320
2,070
2,029
1,962
1,896
1,769
1,759
1,740
1,558
1,538
1,419
1,233
1,119
887
866
792
781
739
709
700
559
557
504
449
381
268
230
201
163
146
120
98

97

94

88

87

86

63

62

58

36

32

27

18

16

12
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